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THE SLEIGH BED




i

P

Leg Options

MAHOGANY

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL LENGTH

SIDE HEIGHT

HEADBOARD HEIGHT

FOOTBOARD HEIGHT

NATURAL

OAK

140 CM

240 CM

29 CM

127 CM

84 CM

SILVER

5ft

155 CM

250 CM

20 CM

127 CM

84 CM

185 CM

250 CM

29 CM

127 CM

84 CM



